STAR

T R A D

Dimmer >
< compqhb!g,

LED bulb Star Trading T30 230V 2.3W 70Ilm E27 360° IP20 TRIAC 818

Product code 17267

This Star Trading luminaire allows creating an impressive lighting solution in the room.

The LED luminaire emits warm white light (1800K) and does not create a dazzling effect.

The luminaire can also be dimmed to maintain the appropriate lighting level according to the atmosphere.

This luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, with IP20 protection rating.

An ideal design element for home environments and restaurants!

Correlated colour temperature warm white 1800K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output
Rated current
Lens angle

Socket

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

In package

In box

No. of switches
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

70lumens
30lm/W
Star Trading
230V

0.90
TRIAC
2.3W
2.3W
11mA
360°

E27

80

IP20
15000h
185.0mm
30.0mm
1pc

10pcs
7500times
indoor use
-20 ~40°C
CE

A
G g

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.startrading.com

© LED House OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303 IFEI))USE

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee snlightening



