



LED bulb Star Trading T30 230V 2.3W 70lm E27 360° IP20 TRIAC 818 Product code 17267

This Star Trading luminaire allows creating an impressive lighting solution in the room.

The LED luminaire emits warm white light (1800K) and does not create a dazzling effect.

The luminaire can also be dimmed to maintain the appropriate lighting level according to the atmosphere.

This luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, with IP20 protection rating.

An ideal design element for home environments and restaurants!

Correlated colour temperature warm white 1800K

concluted colour temperature	Warm Wince 10
Luminous flux	70lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	30lm/W
Brand	Star Trading
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	2.3W
Maximum output	2.3W
Rated current	11mA
Lens angle	360°
Socket	E27
Cri	80
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	15000h
Height	185.0mm
Diameter	30.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	10pcs
No. of switches	7500times
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	G A G









© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303 Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

